House of Bharat Singh, South: H

West: Common Road

All That Piece And Parcel Of Property

admeasuring 450 Sq Ft I.e. 41.82

INCREMENTAL VALU

10,000/- (Rupе
ousand Only)

RESERVE PRICE:

/- (Rupees Eight Lacs
Twenty Thousand Only).
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:

Rs. 82,000/- (Rupees
Eighty Two Thousand Only
INCREMENTAL VALUE: RS

Thousand Only).

SERVE PR

/- (Rupees Five

Thousand Only

es Fifty

(Rupe

SERVE

s Five Lacs Sin

(Rupeees Fifty

sand Only).

PUBLIC NOTICE

FOR THE ATTENTION OF  THE CREDITORS OF MR JAVED

on Process against Mr. J

PORWAL AUTO COMPONENTS LTD.